PEMILIHAN KEADILAN 2018

o

SENARAI CALON CABANG
BAGANID/ANROIE

PEMILIHAN
KEADILAN

2018

3 CALON

KETUA CABANG

BIL

NAMA CALON

NO ANGGOTA

A2200002169

NO. CALON
I

I MANIVANAN GOWIN
2 KHAIRUL EHSAN BIN SUKARMUN A220001497 2
3 PAKHRURRAZI BIN HJ ARSHAD A220001696 3
TIMBALAN KETUA CABANG 2 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I GANESON A/L AWARAJOO A220000847 I
2 M OTHMAN BIN KASIMUN A220000850 2
NAIB KETUA CABANG 3 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I RAM KUMAR A/L CHINNODU A220001917 I
2 ARIFFIN BIN MAHFODZ A220000042 2
3 TANPUCH TACK A220001691 3




BIL

N

O 00 N o U»n

AHLI JAWATANKUASA CABANG

NAMA CALON
NACHANAH A/L SIMMADIRI
MUHAMAD ZAKI B MAT ROSS
BALACHANDREN A/L NADARAJA
ZULKIFLI BIN ARSHAD
JAMRI BIN DIN
AHMAD MUDZAKIR BIN AMIN
ZUL AZMI BIN AHMAD
N.K. GUNA SEGARAN A/L NADARAJAN
VINCENT RAO A/L RANULU
AHMAD ASRI BIN ABDUL KHALIL
KRISHNAN A/L MUNIANDY
ZAINURI BIN MAHLAN
PUAD KAMAL BIN ABD AZ|Z
ARULPRAGASAM AL PERUMAL
MOHD KHAIRULLAH BIN MOHD SAHID
HILALUDDIN BIN AWANG MOHAMAD
LOHANATHAN A/L SUBRAMANIAM
RETNAM A/LL VETHAGIRI
TAN SOON HO
MURUGAN A/L YESU
MURUGAN A/L ARMUGAM
ZAKARIA BIN MOHD DAMANI
ALIMAN BIN ABD BARI
AHMAD AUFA BIN MOHAMED
MOHD AZMI BIN MOHAMMAD NOR
MUNIANDY A/L PRAKALADIN
ABDUL GAFFAR BIN ZAINI
MOHD HALILAH BIN SAYUTEH

A220000857
A220000210
A2200004090
A220000842
A220000848
A220000890
A220001350
A220000623
A2200004257
A220001985
A220001671
A220000349
A220001520
A220001541
A220001778
A220000092
A220001854
A220001474
A220001693
A220001583
A220000591
A220002000
A2200002241
A220001486
A2200002987
A220001 115
A220000843
A2200003231

28 CALON

NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON



KETUA AMK CABANG 2 CALON

BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I SHIFUDDIN BIN TAHA A220001666 I
2  MOHD KHAIRUL FAIZ BIN SULONG A2200004367 2
TIMBALAN KETUA AMK CABANG 2 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I MOOGAN RAO A/L MUSERLAYA A2200004447 I
2 VADIVELLAN A/L NALLAGURUNATHAN A220001959 2
NAIB KETUA AMK CABANG 2 CALON
BIL NAMA CALON NO ANGGOTA NO. CALON
I BAH BOON KIT A2200002838 I

2 HASRUL FITRY BIN ANUAR A2200002139 2




AHLI JAWATANKUASA AMK CABANG

MUHAMAD NAJIB BIN SULONG
MOHD KHAIRUL HAFIZI BIN MD YUS
KHAIRIL ANUAR BIN HUSIN
MUHAMAD TAUFIK BIN ABD RAJAK
GUNALAN A/L SUKUPARAN

MOHD MUSTABILLAH BIN ABU DARDAH
HING CHIAU CHAI

MUHAMAD NUR FIRDAUS BIN RAMALI
MOHD MUHSININ BIN MOHD ISA
KARTIK A/L SAMPA SIVAM

VIJIAN SUBRAMANIAM

DING SOON AUN

HASRUL EFFENDI BIN ANUAR
NURUL FITRI BIN MOTHMAN
THIAGU A/L YOGASVARAN
SJAGATHES RAO SUBERMANIAM
SASHIKUMAR A/L APPANA

SYAHIR BIN PAKHRURRAZI
THINAGARAN A/L RAVEL
MOHAMMAD HELMI BIN KHODRI
MOHAMAD SHARUM B JAAFAR
LETCHUMY AP THIRUMANY
BAKYANETYANDAM A/L KAHANDEK
MATHAVAN A/L GENASAN

TAN JIA HAO

A2200004605
A220001921
A2200002732
A2200003022
A220001451
A220001509
A2200003216
A2200002262
A2200003034
A220001719
A2200004317
A220002008
A2200002141
A2200004557
A2200002205
A2200004318
A2200004357
A220001998
A2200003131
A220001988
A2200002060
A220001852
A2200004387
A2200003238
A2200002837

25 CALON
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AHLI JAWATANKUASA WANITA CABANG

N

O 00 N o U

KETUA WANITA CABANG

NORIZAN BT NORDIN
NORLIDA BINTI AHMAT ROSLI

TIMBALAN KETUA WANITA CABANG

RITA THEVI A/P SUBRAMANIAM
DEVI A/P ARJUNAN
DALILATI BINTI MOHD GHAZALI

NAIB KETUA WANITA CABANG

KOK SWEE NAM

ASIAH BINTI SHAMSUDDIN
SITIROHANI BINTI BIRAN
SANTHIMATHI A/P ARUMUGAM
SELVARANI A/P RAMAN

TAN BEE CHON

NURUL FARHANA BINTI ABDUL HADI
SUMIAH BINTI NGIRUN
FARIDAH BINTI CHE RI
HAMIDAH BINTI ABDULLAH
SHARIFAH AINI BJNTI OSMAN
APPIAMAH A/P ACHANAIDU
DENISE VARI A/P KANI

A220001517
A220001 107

A220001475
A2200004004
A220000846

A220001678

A2200002095
A2200003940
A2200003409
A2200003321
A220001689
A2200003195
A2200002679
A220000077
A220001658
A2200002094
A220001538
A220001928

2 CALON

NO. CALON
I
2

3 CALON
NO. CALON

wNI

| CALON
NO. CALON

12 CALON

NO. CALON
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